103
DHTD D5M
Teilung 5 mm
565 D5M 113 565 CST1410090565 CST1410150565 CST1410250565
600 D5M 120 600 CST1410090600 CST1410150600 CST1410250600
615 D5M 123 615 CST1410090615 CST1410150615 CST1410250615
*620 D5M 124 620 CST1410090620 CST1410150620 CST1410250620
630 D5M 126 630 CST1410090630 CST1410150630 CST1410250630
635 D5M 127 635 CST1410090635 CST1410150635 CST1410250635
700 D5M 140 700 CST1410090700 CST1410150700 CST1410250700
*740 D5M 148 740 CST1410090740 CST1410150740 CST1410250740
755 D5M 151 755 CST1410090755 CST1410150755 CST1410250755
800 D5M 160 800 CST1410090800 CST1410150800 CST1410250800
835 D5M 167 835 CST1410090835 CST1410150835 CST1410250835
890 D5M 178 890 CST1410090890 CST1410150890 CST1410250890
925 D5M 185 925 CST1410090925 CST1410150925 CST1410250925
950 D5M 190 950 CST1410090950 CST1410150950 CST1410250950
1050 D5M 210 1050 CST1410091050 CST1410151050 CST1410251050
1125 D5M 225 1125 CST1410091125 CST1410151125 CST1410251125
1200 D5M 240 1200 CST1410091200 CST1410151200 CST1410251200
1270 D5M 254 1270 CST1410091270 CST1410151270 CST1410251270
1420 D5M 284 1420 CST1410091420 CST1410151420 CST1410251420
1500 D5M 300 1500 CST1410091500 CST1410151500 CST1410251500
1595 D5M 319 1595 CST1410091595 CST1410151595 CST1410251595
1690 D5M 338 1690 CST1410091690 CST1410151690 CST1410251690
2000 D5M 400 2000 CST1410092000 CST1410152000 CST1410252000
Beschreibung Zähnezahl Wirklänge
mm
Artikelnr. DHTD D5M
Breite 9 mm
Artikelnr. DHTD D5M
Breite 25 mm
ZAHNRIEMEN CONTI® „SYNCHROTWIN“
Werkstoff: Neopren
Artikelnr. DHTD D5M
Breite 15 mm
* Auf Anfrage
Riemenrücken aus
Synthesekautschuk
Zähne aus
Synthesekautschuk
Polyamidgewebe
Zugstrang
aus Glascord